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	الرقم
	نوع اللوازم ووصفها
	الوحدة
	الكمية
	سعر الوحدة
	السعر الاجمالي
	الرصيد
	خانة التخزين
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	فلس
	دينار
	فلس
	دينار
	
	
	

	
	بسكويت اوريو
	حبة
	150
	300
	
	
	45
	165
	A1
	مئة وخمسون

	
	عصير اوريجينال350 مل
	حبة
	100
	150
	
	
	15
	118
	A2
	مئة

	
	كب كيك
	حبة
	100
	350
	
	
	35
	123
	A3
	مئة

	
	شوكولاتة النجمة
	كرتونة
	5
	
	2
	
	10
	7
	B1
	خمسة

	
	سكر الاسرة
	كيلو غرام
	20
	300
	
	
	6
	25
	C3
	عشرون

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



التاريخ:15/9/2022					الوظيفة:	محاسب			اسم المستلم: حلا حلبي
 
					       نسخة المحاسب	:			توقيع المستلم

